
F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

101µV

Repouso

00:00:00,0 00:00:08,765 FERNANDO LUQUINI (70 a e 9 m - M), Ex: 12132-01 (20/02/2025)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 101,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

101µV

Repouso

00:01:03,0 00:01:11,764 FERNANDO LUQUINI (70 a e 9 m - M), Ex: 12132-01 (20/02/2025)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 101,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

101µV

Repouso

00:03:48,27 00:03:57,035 FERNANDO LUQUINI (70 a e 9 m - M), Ex: 12132-01 (20/02/2025)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 101,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

101µV

Repouso Olhos Abertos

00:06:44,239 00:06:53,0 FERNANDO LUQUINI (70 a e 9 m - M), Ex: 12132-01 (20/02/2025)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 101,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

101µV

Olhos Abertos

00:09:09,5 00:09:18,27 FERNANDO LUQUINI (70 a e 9 m - M), Ex: 12132-01 (20/02/2025)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 101,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

101µV

Hiperpnéia

00:12:16,27 00:12:25,034 FERNANDO LUQUINI (70 a e 9 m - M), Ex: 12132-01 (20/02/2025)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 101,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

101µV

Hiperpnéia

00:12:55,27 00:13:04,034 FERNANDO LUQUINI (70 a e 9 m - M), Ex: 12132-01 (20/02/2025)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 101,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

101µV

Hiperpnéia

00:14:58,96 00:15:07,724 FERNANDO LUQUINI (70 a e 9 m - M), Ex: 12132-01 (20/02/2025)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 101,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]



F7-Rf

T3-Rf

T5-Rf

Fp1-Rf

F3-Rf

C3-Rf

P3-Rf

O1-Rf

F8-Rf

T4-Rf

T6-Rf

Fp2-Rf

F4-Rf

C4-Rf

P4-Rf

O2-Rf

Fz-Rf

Cz-Rf

Pz-Rf

Oz-Rf

FOTO-Rf

101µV

Pós-Hiperpnéia

00:17:54,1 00:18:02,869 FERNANDO LUQUINI (70 a e 9 m - M), Ex: 12132-01 (20/02/2025)
Montagem: Padrão; Velocidade : 30,00mm/s; Amplitude -  EEG: 101,00µV/cm

[Aqui vai o nome do Medico/Clinica]


